
Academic

Year

Campus Tamsui Taipei Lanyang Subtotal Tamsui Taipei Lanyang Subtotal Tamsui Taipei Lanyang Subtotal

Profession

Curriculum
18 6054 43 5826 53 5687

Others

(Military Training /

PE/

Community Service

Education)

6 754 0 682 0 662

Core

Curriculum
10 1477 3 1371 0 1217

Total Amount

of Courses
34 8285 46 7879 53 7566

              Amount of Courses in Tamkang University                           2025.3.17

8251

2022 2023

6036

748

1467

Note：1、Military Training / PE/ Community Service Education were assigned to different column from Academic Year 2007.
            2、Dissertation, Cross-School, TA Internship were not included from Academic year 2007.
            3、Joint Class was regarded as one subject from Academic Year 2007.

2024

5783

682

1368

7833

5634

662

1217

7513


	course

