2025.3.17

Academic Year	2022				2023				2024			
Campus	Tamsui	Taipei	Lanyang	Subtotal	Tamsui	Taipei	Lanyang	Subtotal	Tamsui	Taipei	Lanyang	Subtotal
Profession Curriculum	6036		18	6054	5783		43	5826	5634		53	5687
Others (Military Training / PE/ Community Service Education)	748		6	754	682		0	682	662		0	662
Core Curriculum	1467		10	1477	13	68	3	1371	12	17	0	1217
Total Amount of Courses	8251		34	8285	78	33	46	7879	75	13	53	7566

Note: 1 • Military Training / PE/ Community Service Education were assigned to different column from Academic Year 2007.

2 • Dissertation, Cross-School, TA Internship were not included from Academic year 2007.

3 • Joint Class was regarded as one subject from Academic Year 2007.